The Charlotte-Mecklenburg Board of Education has begun its search for the

next superintendent of Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools. National search firm
Y} McPherson & Jacobson and independent education advocacy group MeckEd

® will each host a series of county-wide community engagement sessions

through Sept. 29. Come share your ideas about the qualities needed in the next
superintendent and the most important topics facing the district. Your
feedback, which will be shared publicly in the fall, will help inform candidate
interviews and the selection of semifinalists.

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

SUPERINTENDENT SEARCH SCHEDULE

September 30, 2016 — Close of Application Period
October 19, 2016 — Board of Education Meeting with Search Consultants

November 1, 2016 — Board of Education Meeting with Search Consultants
November 16-17, 2016 — Interview Semi-finalist Candidates
December 5-6, 2016 — Interview Finalists

Please see the other side of this sheet for times and dates
of the community forums and conversations




McPherson & Jacobson Community Forums

Monday, Sept. 12, 2016 Tuesday, Sept. 13, 2016 Wednesday, Sept. 14, 2016
West Charlotte High School South Mecklenburg High School North Mecklenburg High School
Auditorium Auditorium Auditorium ¥

2219 Senior Drive _ 8900 Park Road 11201 Old Statesville Road
7-8:30 p.m. 7-8:30 p.m. 7-8:30 p.m.

MeckEd Community Conversations

Spanish interpreters will be available on-site.

Wednesday, Sept. 7, 2016 Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2016 Monday, Sept. 26, 2016
North County Regional Library Project 358 Myers Park UMC
16500 Holly Crest Lane 3646 Central Avenue 1501 Queens Road
6-6:50 p.m. 6-6:50 p.m. 6-6:50 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 8, 2016 Wednesday, Sept. 21, 2016 Tuesday, Sept. 27, 2016
Charlotte Mecklenburg Library - South Regional Library Charlotte Mecklenburg Library -
Beatties Ford Road Regional 5801 Rea Road - Main Library
2412 Beatties Ford Road 6-6:50 p.m. 310 N Tryon Street
6-6:50 p.m. 9-9:50 a.m.

Thursday, Sept. 22, 2016
Friday, Sept. 9, 2016 West Regional Library Wednesday, Sept. 28, 2016
Crestdale Middle School 2157 West Boulevard Elevation Blakeney
940 Sam Newell Road 6-6:50 p.m. 8835 Blakeney Professional Drive
6-6:50 p.m. 6-6:50 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 23, 2016
Monday, Sept. 19, 2016 Assurance UMC Thursday, Sept. 29, 2016
Charlotte Mecklenburg Library - 9700 Mt. Holly-Huntersville Road Albemarle Recreation Center
University City Regional 6-6:50 p.m. 5027 Idelwild Road
301 E W.T. Harris Boulevard 6-6:50 p.m.
6-6:50 p.m.

For information about the CMS superintendent search and selection process,
please visit www.cms.k12.nc.us and click on the Superintendent Search tab
in the Spotlight section (lower left side of the homepage) or go to www.mecked.org
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Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

Every Child. Every Day. for a Boter Tomorvow.




